Week Ending 25" May 2012

NYSE has had an interesting week with 6 short entries and 9 long exits, some of
which have been open positions for a considerable time.

Have a great week all

New York Stock Exchange

Currency — USD$

Entries:  Alcoa, Devery Incorporated, Eastman Chemicals, Halliburton, US Steel,
Target

Exits: Allergan Inc, American Express, Avelonbay Communities, Bard
Incorporated, Campbells Soups, CBS Corporation, Ingersoll Rand,
Marsh McLennan, Williams, Yum Brands

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

Amended

CMS Energy CMS 21.52 Amend 21.65
FirstEnergy FE 45.81 Amend 46.89
McCormick MKC 54 .11 Amend 55.348
Retained

Alcoa AA 9.535 Retain 9.535

American Tower AMT 63.78 Retain 63.78



Devery Incorporated DV

DTE Energy DTE
Eastman Chemicals EMN
Halliburton HAL
Sherwin Williams SHW
Target TGT
US Steel X
Yum Brands YUM

30.78
54.26
50.97
32.16
113.6
56.83
25.60
68.98

Equity Residential, Omnicom Group

Company

Amended

Heinz HJ
Integrys Energy Group
XCEL Energy

Retained

New

Baker Hughes
Centerpoint Energy
H & R Block
Northeast Ultilities

Charts

Code

HNZ
TEG
XEL

BHI
CNP
HRB
NU

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Direction  Entry

Buy
Buy
Buy

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

55.615
55.66
28.32

38.06
19.11
13.925
34.61

30.78
54.26
50.97
32.16
113.6
56.83
25.60
68.98

Stop

54.36
53.80
27.55

40.74
19.89
14.775
36.19



L=40.22500 -1.37000 -3.28% BHI

‘Weekly Lw-MCS (26-03-2012,39.4.5.C.C) Ma=34.94100 Mi=38.0

5$=39.40000 |1=40.73600

BHI Weekly Lw-DIPC[1.5.5.34) 18-05-2012
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HNZ - Heinz HJ

Initial Stop Loss
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RB Weekly Cl=14.43500 0=14 46000 H=14 87000 L =14 42000 -0.07500 -0.51% HRB Weeky L'W-DIPC[1.5.5.34)
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NU - Northeast LHilities

Sell on Stop 61 |
Initial Stop Loss 36.19
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TEG Weekly CI=53.12000 0=53 58000 H=54 11000 L=53.01000 -0.82000 -1.52% TEG Weekly L'%W-DIPC(1.5.5.34] TEG Weekly L'W-MCL[27-09-2010,54.73,5_C.C) Ma=57 17964 Mi=55 66000 1=53.80000 13-05-2012 |
TEG - Integrys Energy Group
Buy on Stop 55.66 = |
Initial Stop Loss 53.80 i B ) H H “H
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IKEL wWeekly Cl=27.23900 0=27.44000 H=27.74000 L=27.04280 -0.26500 -0.96% XEL wWeekly LW-DIPC[1.5.5.34) XEL Weeklp L'W-MCL[19-12-2011,27.93.5.C.C] Ma=29.01044 Mi=28.31

XEL - XCEL Energy

Buy on Stop 28.32
Initial Stop Loss 27.55
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